49-315 mm
47-305 mm

45-291 mm

43-279 mm

41-264 mm

39-251 mm

37-236 mm

35-224 mm

33-211 mm

31-199 mm

50-320 mm

48-310 mm
46-297 mm ///
44-284 mm /%?/ s\
42-272 mm //// // \\\\
W/ AN
20257 mm—_WLL// AR
Wi/ AN
ssons mm L/ /. PRARRRA
W/ RRRARARAN
36-230 mm WL/ AU
[ A
34917 mm I/ AN
L/ AN
39-205 mm W[/ AN
WL/ ALY
30-194 mm UL/ AT

IIIII
LI

—




	Page 1

